AN ,w@

Black Pepper

School Lunches

Black Pepper at Queen Elizabeth High School

Breakfast Menu

Prices from November 2023

Toast

Sausage & Bacon Baguette
Sausage Bap

Bacon Bap

Sausage Roll 8inch
Chicken Goujons
Cheese & Ham Panini
Cheese Panini

Tuna & Cheese Panini
Fresh Fruit

Pain au choc

Yogurt

Fruit Pot

Toasted Crumpet
Porridge Pots
Sandwiches, from
Filled Bagel
Cinnamon Swirls
Pancake and Syrup
Croissant Plain
Croissant Chocolate

AN fﬂrﬁdy

Black Pepper

School Lunches

£0.40
£2.20
£1.50
£1.50
£1.30
£2.00
£2.20
£2.00
£2.20
£0.60
£1.00
£0.80
£1.00

£0.45
£1.20
£1.45
£1.40
£0.85
£1.10
£0.70
£1.10



AN ,w@

Black Pepper

School Lunches

Black Pepper at Queen Elizabeth High School

Lunch Menu

Prices from November 2023

Plain Pasta
Pasta & Cheese

Pasta, Meatballs, Cheese & Garlic Bread
Pasta, Cheese Sause & Garlic Bread

Pasta & Sauce
Pasta & Meatballs
Jacket & 1 Filling
Jacket & 2 Filling
Sandwich

Pizza

Beef Burger
Chicken Burger

Cheese Toastie

Iced Bun

Cake/Donuts

Veggie Sausage Rolls 6inch
Hot Chicken Wrap

Yogurt

AN fﬂrﬁdy

Black Pepper

School Lunches

£1.50
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.40
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50
£2.00

£1.45
£1.25
£0.75
£1.30
£2.50
£0.80



AN ’w@ AN fﬂrﬁdy

Black Pepper at Queen Elizabeth High School
Black Pepper Black Pepper

School Lunches School Lunches

Snacks Menu

Prices from November 2023

Crisps £1.00
Plain Waffles £0.70
Chocolate Waffles £1.10
Jaffa Cakes £1.00
Fruit £0.50
Jelly Pots/Fruit Pots £0.75
Cake/Donuts £0.75
Flapjack £1.00

Drinks Menu

Prices from November 2023

Milkshakes £0.85
Juice Carton 200ml £0.75
Radnor Splash 330ml £1.00
Radnor Fizz £1.00
Radnor splash 500ml £1.25
Water 500ml £0.75

Lipton Ice Tea 500ml £1.35



