

Black Pepper at Queen Elizabeth High School



## Breakfast Menu

Prices from November 2023

Toast	£0.40
Sausage & Bacon Baguette	£2.20
Sausage Bap	£1.50
Bacon Bap	£1.50
Sausage Roll 8inch	£1.30
Chicken Goujons	£2.00
Cheese & Ham Panini	£2.20
Cheese Panini	£2.00
Tuna & Cheese Panini	£2.20
Fresh Fruit	£0.60
Pain au choc	£1.00
Yogurt	£0.80
Fruit Pot	£1.00
Toasted Crumpet	£0.45
Porridge Pots	£1.20
Sandwiches, from	£1.45
Filled Bagel	£1.40
Cinnamon Swirls	£0.85
Pancake and Syrup	£1.10
Croissant Plain	£0.70
Croissant Chocolate	£1.10



Black Pepper at Queen Elizabeth High School



## Lunch Menu

Prices from November 2023

Plain Pasta	£1.50
Pasta & Cheese	£2.00
Pasta, Meatballs, Cheese & Garlic Bread	£2.50
Pasta, Cheese Sause & Garlic Bread	£2.50
Pasta & Sauce	£2.50
Pasta & Meatballs	£2.50
Jacket & 1 Filling	£2.00
Jacket & 2 Filling	£2.40
Sandwich	£2.00
Pizza	£1.50
Beef Burger	£1.50
Chicken Burger	£2.00
Cheese Toastie	£1.45
Iced Bun	£1.25
Cake/Donuts	£0.75
Veggie Sausage Rolls 6inch	£1.30
Hot Chicken Wrap	£2.50
Yogurt	£0.80



Black Pepper at Queen Elizabeth High School



## Snacks Menu

Prices from November 2023

Crisps	£1.00
Plain Waffles	£0.70
Chocolate Waffles	£1.10
Jaffa Cakes	£1.00
Fruit	£0.50
Jelly Pots/Fruit Pots	£0.75
Cake/Donuts	£0.75
Flapjack	£1.00

## Drinks Menu

Prices from November 2023

Milkshakes	£0.85
Juice Carton 200ml	£0.75
Radnor Splash 330ml	£1.00
Radnor Fizz	£1.00
Radnor splash 500ml	£1.25
Water 500ml	£0.75
Lipton Ice Tea 500ml	£1.35